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The menu of Covey Grill from Carmel By the Sea includes 139 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $51.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Covey Girill:
Hubby and | had a wonderful meal here last night--our second visit. Wait staff attentive and food great! The
atmosphere outside next to the pond with fountain is very relaxing...l highly recommend this restaurant read
more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical
limitations. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious
meals, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The light and
healthy meals on the menu also rate among the trendy dishes of the customers. Moreover, they offer you
delicious dishes in the manner of French cuisine, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and
non-alcoholic drinks.
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Covey Grill Menu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $7.0
(]

Pizza

OUT OF BOUNDS $15.0

Antipasti

JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE SALAD $16.0

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Chicken

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Main Course

WAGYU SKIRT STEAK $52.0

Balksed Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

Hauptgerichte - Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN
Tischagerichie

PAELLA

Small Plates

SMOKED BACON MAC CHEESE $18.0

Guarniciones | Sides
CHIPS SALSA $10.0

Champagne & Sparkling

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW
LABEL BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, $98.0
FRANCE

from the land

MARY'S AIRLINE CHICKEN

BREAST $30.0
Cockitail of the Yonth

THE GREENSKEEPER $16.0
BABY BEET SALAD $14.0
Bottles + Cans

NEGRA MODELO, DARK LAGER, $7.0
MEXICO ]
Sweet Snacks

SEASONAL PIE $10.0
fllla Griglia

BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP $33.0

Champagne | Sparikiling
Wine
CHANDON BRUT NV, CALIFORNIA $12.0

Carving Station

HERB ROASTED PRIME RIB
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Drinks

DRINKS

North Coast

ROMBAUER 2020, CARNEROS

Tegal Classics
CIOPPINO*
{Additional éntrées
ORA KING SALMON

Prologue

CARROT SOUP*

Domestic - Chardonnay

ROMBAUER, 2021, CARNEROS

Domeslic - Cabernet
Sauvignon

DAOU, 2021, PASO ROBLES

Uncategorized

LILIKOI

CALIFORNIA WHITE BASS
7 OZ AHI TUNA

Featured Ttems

GIANT PRETZEL
QUAIL BAR BURGER

$21.0

$34.0

$35.0

$10.0

$21.0

$80.0

$17.0

$32.0
$37.0

$8.0
$14.0

Flashback Friday - Prime Rib
Night

MIXED GREEN SALAD OR CUP OF CLAM
CHOWDER

SEASONAL PIE (BY THE SLICE)
Sunday Night - Edgar's Tried
Chicken

SWEET CORN BREAD
CAST-IRON BLONDIE

Meats

8 OZ HARRIS RANCH FILET $48.0
8 OZ A6 WAGYU SKIRT STEAK $49.0
14 OZ HARRIS RANCH RIB EYE $56.0

Tose

WHISPERING ANGEL, 2020, COTES $21.0
DE PROVENCE

WHISPERING ANGEL 2020, COTES $21.0
DE PROVENCE

DAOU 2021, PASO ROBLES $80.0
Specialty Cocklails

DOUBLE L $16.0
QUAIL OLD FASHIONED $18.0
COVEY SOUR $17.0
Side dishes

MASHED POTATO WITH
GRAVY

BRAISED GREENS WITH
BACON

FRENCH FRIES
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JASMINE RICE 'lheaetypeaofdiaheam

‘Vegdabm STEAK

GRILLED WEDGE CAESAR $15.0

BURGER
CANNELLINI BEAN CASSOULET $13.0 LOBSTER
STIR-FRIED LOCAL VEGETABLES $14.0 OYSTERS

GREEN BEANS ALMANDINE

s na & C Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE $85.0 CORN
TIAMO ORGANIC NV, PROSECCO CHOCOLATE
$10.0

ITALY MUSHROOMS
CHANDON BRUT NV CALIFORNIA $12.0 TRAVEL
TIAMO ORGANIC NV PROSECCO
ITALY $10.0 ‘D
MOI'O ‘Beda TRUMER BREWING COMPANY, $7.0

PILSNER, BERKELEY, CA :
ANTINORI PEPPOLI CHIANTI, 2020, $16.0 LAGUNITAS BREWING COMPNAY,
TUSCANY, ITALY ' IPA, PETALUMA $7.0
CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC, $11.0 FIRESTONE, CALI SQUEEZE-
2019, ARGENTINA BLOOD ORANGE HEFEWEIZEN, $7.0
ANTINORI PEPPOLI CHIANTI 2018, ¢, - PASO ROBLES
TUSCANY, ITALY ) TRUMER BREWING COMPANY $7.0
CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC  4,, FT. POINT BREWING COMPANY $7.0
2016, ARGENTINA .

FIRESTONE CALI SQUEEZE $7.0
Restaurant Category NEGRA MODELO $7.0
FRENCH Chardonnay
DESSERT

BERNARDUS, 2019, MONTEREY $15.0
BAR COUNTY '
VEGETARIAN TALBOTT KALI HART, 2020, $13.0

MONTEREY COUNTY
CLOS PEGASE, 2019, CARNEROS $95.0

BERNARDUS 2019, MONTEREY

COUNTY $15.0
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LOUIS JADOT 2019 CHABLIS,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

MCINTYRE 2019, SANTA LUCIA
HIGHLANDS

CLOS PEGASE 2017, CARNEROS

[ ]
Sauvignon Blanc
BERNARDUS, 2021, CARMEL
VALLEY

CLOUDY BAY, 2022,
MARLBOROUGH

JAYSON BY PAHLMEYER, 2021,
NAPA VALLEY

UNSHACKLED BY PRISONER,
2020, CENTRAL NORTH COAST

BERNARDUS 2019, CARMEL
VALLEY

CLOUDY BAY 2020,
MARLBOROUGH

JAYSON BY PAHLMEYER 2020,
NAPA VALLEY

UNSHACKLED BY PRISONER 2020,

CENTRAL NORTH COAST

Starters

LOCAL ARTISANAL BREAD

AHI TUNA CRUDO

CHARRED SPANISH OCTOPUS
CALAMARI SHISHITO TEMPURA
THE QUAIL BURGER

BUCATINI BOLOGNESE

CREAMY SHRIMP CLAMS SCAMPI

HONEYNUT SQUASH
MONTEREY BAY SAND DABS

TEMPURA SHISHITO PEPPERS
MARKET VEGETABLES

$13.0

$46.0

$95.0

$45.0

$21.0

$85.0

$15.0

$45.0

$21.0

$85.0

$15.0

$9.0
$17.0
$17.0
$19.0
$26.0
$28.0
$32.0
$24.0
$27.0

$15.0

Pinot Noir
BELLE GLOS, LAS ALTURAS, 2020
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS

BERNARDUS, 2021, SANTA LUCIA
HIGHLANDS

FLOWERS, 2021, SONOMA COAST $98.0
KELLER ESTATE, EL CORO 2018,

’ $20.0

$16.0

SONOMA COAST $127.0
MORGAN TWELVE CLONES, 2018, .. o
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS '
TALBOTT KALI HART, 2021, 6130
MONTEREY '
BELLE GLOS, LAS ALTURAS, 2019, ¢, o
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS '
BERNARDUS 2019, SANTALUCIA ¢, . o

HIGHLANDS
FLOWERS 2019, SONOMA COAST $98.0
KELLER ESTATE, EL CORO 2015,

SONOMA COAST $127.0
MORGAN TWELVE CLONES 2018, .. o
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS '

TALBOTT KALI HART 2019, 6130

MONTEREY

Cabernet Sauvignon & fled
Blends

BERNARDUS, MARINUS 2014,
RED BLEND, CARMEL VALLEY

DAOU THE PESSIMIST, 2020, RED
BLEND, PASO ROBLES

HESS COLLECTION, 2019, ALLOMI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA $19.0
VALLEY

GROTH, 2018, CABERNET

$115.0

$13.0

SAUVIGNON, OAKVILLE $105.0
JORDAN, 2018, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, ALEXANDER $125.0

VALLEY
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JOSEPH PHELPS, 2019,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA
VALLEY

JUSTIN, 2019, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES

OPUS ONE, 2018, RED BLEND,
NAPA VALLEY

STAG'S LEAP ARTEMIS, 2019,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA
VALLEY

TREFETHEN DRAGON'S TOOTH,
2018, RED BLEND, CARMEL
VALLEY

BERNARDUS 2015, SIGNATURE

MARINUS, RED BLEND, CARMEL

VALLEY

DAOU THE PESSIMIST 2020, RED

BLEND, PASO ROBLES

HESS COLLECTION 2019, ALLOMI

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA
VALLEY

$155.0

$16.0

$600.0

$145.0

$96.0

$140.0

$13.0

$19.0

GROTH 2017, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, OAKVILLE

JORDAN 2017, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, ALEXANDER
VALLEY

JOSEPH PHELPS 2018,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA
VALLEY

JUSTIN 2019, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES

OPUS ONE 2018, RED BLEND,
NAPA VALLEY

STAG'S LEAP ARTEMIS 2018,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA
VALLEY

TREFETHEN DRAGON'S TOOTH
2018, RED BLEND, CARMEL
VALLEY

$105.0

$125.0

$155.0

$16.0

$600.0

$145.0

$96.0
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Covey Grill

8205 Valley Greens DrCA Opening Hours:

93923, Carmel By the Sea, Monday 07:00-10:00 16:00-21:00

United States Tuesday 07:00-10:00 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 07:00-10:00 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00

Friday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00

Saturday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00
Made with menulist.menu Sunday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00
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