



https://menulist.menu 8205 Valley Greens DrCA 93923, Carmel By the Sea, United States (+1)488316208860,(+1)8316208860 - https://www.quaillodge.com/coveygrill









The menu of Covey Grill from Carmel By the Sea includes 139 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$51.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Covey Grill: Hubby and I had a wonderful meal here last night--our second visit. Wait staff attentive and food great! The atmosphere outside next to the pond with fountain is very relaxing...I highly recommend this restaurant read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious meals, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The light and healthy meals on the menu also rate among the trendy dishes of the customers. Moreover, they offer you delicious dishes in the manner of French cuisine, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

SMOKED BACON MAC CHEESE \$18.0

	1	S	
	N	劈	R
-			1

			63.0
Salads		Guarniciones / Sides	
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	CHIPS SALSA	\$10.0
Pizza		Champagne & Sparkling	1
OUT OF BOUNDS	\$15.0	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	\$98.0
Antipasti			
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE SALAD	\$16.0	From the Land	
Starters & Salads		MARY'S AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST	\$30.0
FRIES		Cocktail of the Month	
Chicken		THE GREENSKEEPER	\$16.0
		THE GREENSKEEPER	<b>ЭТО</b> .О
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN		Seasonal	
Тараз		BABY BEET SALAD	\$14.0
EGGPLANT		Bottles + Cans	
41 . 0		20200	
Main Course		NEGRA MODELO, DARK LAGER, MEXICO	\$7.0
WAGYU SKIRT STEAK	\$52.0		
Baked Potatoes		Sweet Snacks	
		SEASONAL PIE	\$10.0
LOADED BAKED POTATO		44. 0 4.44	
Hauptgerichte – Chicken		Alla Griglia	
, •		BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP	\$33.0
FRIED CHICKEN			
Fischsgerichte		Champagne   Sparkling	
•		Wine	
PAELLA		CHANDON BRUT NV, CALIFORNIA	\$12.0
Small Plates		Carrina Station	

**Carving Station** 

**HERB ROASTED PRIME RIB** 

**Featured Items** 

**QUAIL BAR BURGER** 

**GIANT PRETZEL** 

		1	
			A
1		Age	3
	1	6	

<b>Drinks</b> DRINKS		Flashback Friday - Prime Night	Rib
North Coast		MIXED GREEN SALAD OR CUP OF C	CLAM
ROMBAUER 2020, CARNEROS	\$21.0	SEASONAL PIE (BY THE SLICE)	
Legal Classics		Sunday Night - Edgar's F	ried
CIOPPINO*	\$34.0	Chicken	
		SWEET CORN BREAD	
Additional Entrées		CAST-IRON BLONDIE	
ORA KING SALMON	\$35.0	Meats	
Prologue		8 OZ HARRIS RANCH FILET	\$48.0
CARROT SOUP*	\$10.0	8 OZ A6 WAGYU SKIRT STEAK	\$49.0
Domestic - Chardonnay		14 OZ HARRIS RANCH RIB EYE	\$56.0
ROMBAUER, 2021, CARNEROS	\$21.0	Rose	
Domestic – Cabernet		WHISPERING ANGEL, 2020, COTES DE PROVENCE	\$21.0
Sauvignon		WHISPERING ANGEL 2020, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	\$21.0
DAOU, 2021, PASO ROBLES	\$80.0	DAOU 2021, PASO ROBLES	\$80.0
Uncategorized		Specialty Cocktails	
LILIKOI	\$17.0	DOUBLE L	\$16.0
		QUAIL OLD FASHIONED	\$18.0
Seafood		COVEY SOUR	\$17.0
CALIFORNIA WHITE BASS	\$32.0	0. 1 1. 1	
7 OZ AHI TUNA	\$37.0	Side dishes	
		MASHED POTATO WITH	

\$8.0

\$14.0

**FRENCH FRIES** 



**JASMINE RICE** 

#### Vegetables

GRILLED WEDGE CAESAR	\$15.0
CANNELLINI BEAN CASSOULET	\$13.0
STIR-FRIED LOCAL VEGETABLES	\$14.0
GREEN BEANS ALMANDINE	

#### Sparkling & Champagne

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	\$85.0
TIAMO ORGANIC NV, PROSECCO ITALY	\$10.0
CHANDON BRUT NV CALIFORNIA	\$12.0
TIAMO ORGANIC NV PROSECCO ITALY	\$10.0

#### **More Reds**

ANTINORI PEPPOLI CHIANTI, 2020, TUSCANY, ITALY	\$16.0
CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC, 2019, ARGENTINA	\$11.0
ANTINORI PEPPOLI CHIANTI 2018, TUSCANY, ITALY	\$16.0
CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC 2016, ARGENTINA	\$11.0

#### Restaurant Category

**FRENCH** 

**DESSERT** 

**BAR** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

# These types of dishes are being served

STEAK
BURGER
LOBSTER

**OYSTERS** 

#### Dishes are prepared with



CHICKEN
CORN
CHOCOLATE

MUSHROOMS TRAVEL

#### Draft Beer

TRUMER BREWING COMPANY, PILSNER, BERKELEY, CA	\$7.0
LAGUNITAS BREWING COMPNAY, IPA, PETALUMA	\$7.0
FIRESTONE, CALI SQUEEZE- BLOOD ORANGE HEFEWEIZEN, PASO ROBLES	\$7.0
TRUMER BREWING COMPANY	\$7.0
FT. POINT BREWING COMPANY	\$7.0
FIRESTONE CALI SQUEEZE	\$7.0
NEGRA MODELO	\$7.0

#### Chardonnay

BERNARDUS, 2019, MONTEREY COUNTY	\$15.0
TALBOTT KALI HART, 2020, MONTEREY COUNTY	\$13.0
CLOS PEGASE, 2019, CARNEROS	\$95.0
BERNARDUS 2019, MONTEREY COUNTY	\$15.0

	1	1
	100	1
1	1	
	The same	
1		

LOUIS JADOT 2019 CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	\$13.0	Pinot Noir
MCINTYRE 2019, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS	\$46.0	BELLE GLOS, LAS ALTURAS, 2020, \$20.0 SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS
CLOS PEGASE 2017, CARNEROS	\$95.0	BERNARDUS, 2021, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS \$16.0
Ci		FLOWERS, 2021, SONOMA COAST \$98.0
Sauvignon Blanc		KELLER ESTATE, EL CORO 2018, \$127.0
BERNARDUS, 2021, CARMEL VALLEY	\$45.0	SONOMA COAST  MODCANITWELVE CLONES 2019
CLOUDY BAY, 2022,	004.0	MORGAN TWELVE CLONES, 2018, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS \$65.0
MARLBOROUGH	\$21.0	TALBOTT KALI HART, 2021, \$13.0
JAYSON BY PAHLMEYER, 2021, NAPA VALLEY	\$85.0	MONTEREY
UNSHACKLED BY PRISONER,		BELLE GLOS, LAS ALTURAS, 2019, \$20.0 SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS
2020, CENTRAL NORTH COAST	\$15.0	BERNARDUS 2019, SANTA LUCIA \$16.0
BERNARDUS 2019, CARMEL	\$45.0	HIGHLANDS \$10.0
VALLEY	,	FLOWERS 2019, SONOMA COAST \$98.0
CLOUDY BAY 2020, MARLBOROUGH	\$21.0	KELLER ESTATE, EL CORO 2015, SONOMA COAST \$127.0
JAYSON BY PAHLMEYER 2020, NAPA VALLEY	\$85.0	MORGAN TWELVE CLONES 2018, SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS \$65.0
UNSHACKLED BY PRISONER 2020, CENTRAL NORTH COAST	\$15.0	TALBOTT KALI HART 2019, MONTEREY \$13.0
Starters		Cabernet Sauvignon & Red
LOCAL ARTISANAL BREAD	\$9.0	Blends
AHI TUNA CRUDO	\$17.0	
CHARRED SPANISH OCTOPUS	\$17.0	BERNARDUS, MARINUS 2014, RED BLEND, CARMEL VALLEY \$115.0
CALAMARI SHISHITO TEMPURA	\$19.0	DAOU THE PESSIMIST, 2020, RED \$13.0
THE QUAIL BURGER	\$26.0	BLEND, PASO ROBLES
<b>BUCATINI BOLOGNESE</b>	\$28.0	HESS COLLECTION, 2019, ALLOMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA \$19.0
CREAMY SHRIMP CLAMS SCAMPI	\$32.0	VALLEY
HONEYNUT SQUASH	\$24.0	GROTH, 2018, CABERNET \$105.0
MONTEREY BAY SAND DABS	\$27.0	JORDAN, 2018, CABERNET
TEMPURA SHISHITO PEPPERS MARKET VEGETABLES	\$15.0	SAUVIGNON, ALEXANDER \$125.0 VALLEY

**VALLEY** 



	JOSEPH PHELPS, 2019, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA	\$155.0	GROTH 2017, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, OAKVILLE	\$105.0
	VALLEY  JUSTIN, 2019, CABERNET  SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES	\$16.0	JORDAN 2017, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ALEXANDER VALLEY	\$125.0
	OPUS ONE, 2018, RED BLEND, NAPA VALLEY	\$600.0	JOSEPH PHELPS 2018, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY	\$155.0
	STAG'S LEAP ARTEMIS, 2019, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY	\$145.0	JUSTIN 2019, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES	\$16.0
2 \ E N	TREFETHEN DRAGON'S TOOTH, 2018, RED BLEND, CARMEL VALLEY	\$96.0	OPUS ONE 2018, RED BLEND, NAPA VALLEY	\$600.0
	BERNARDUS 2015, SIGNATURE MARINUS, RED BLEND, CARMEL	\$140.0	STAG'S LEAP ARTEMIS 2018, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY	\$145.0
	DAOU THE PESSIMIST 2020, RED BLEND, PASO ROBLES	<b>\$13.0</b>	TREFETHEN DRAGON'S TOOTH 2018, RED BLEND, CARMEL VALLEY	\$96.0
	HESS COLLECTION 2019, ALLOMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA	\$19.0		



### Covey Grill

8205 Valley Greens DrCA 93923, Carmel By the Sea, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-10:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 07:00-10:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00 Thursday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00

Friday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00 Saturday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00 Sunday 07:00-10:00 17:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu